
2/27/2013 

Klamath Community College (KCC) 
 

 
Precinct Zone 

1  COCC 

2  1 

3  5 

4  1 

5  1 

6  2 

7  5 

8  1 

9  2 

10  5 

11  5 

12  2 

13  3 

14  3 

15  4 

16  4 

17  4 

18  4 

19  2 

20  2 

21  2 

22  4 

23  4 

24  3 

25  3 

26  3 

27  3 

28  4 

29  4 

30  5 

31  1 

32  5 

33  1 

34  5 

35  5 

36  1 

37  1 

38  1 

39  1 

40  2 

41  2 

42  5 

43  1 

Zone Precincts 
1  2,4,5,8,31,33,36,37,38,39,43 

2  6,9,12,19,20,21,40,41 

3  13,14,24,25,26,27 

4  15,16,17,18,22,23,28,29 

5  3,7,10,11,30,32,34,35,42 

6 (At Large)  2‐43 

7 (At Large)  2‐43 

Zone Voter Count 
1 6101 
2 6548 
3 6608 
4 6464 
5 7526 
6 33247 
7 33247 



COMMUNITY COLLEGEDistrict Type

District Klamath Community College, At Large

Splits

02.02 03.01 03.02 03.03 03.04 03.05 03.06 03.0702.01 04.01

04.02 04.03 04.04 04.05 04.06 04.07 05.01 06.01 06.02 06.03

06.04 07.01 07.02 07.03 07.04 07.05 07.06 07.07 07.09 07.10

07.11 07.12 08.01 08.02 08.03 09.01 09.02 09.03 09.04 09.05

09.06 09.07 09.08 09.09 09.10 10.01 10.02 11.01 11.01 Unused 11.02

11.03 11.04 11.05 11.06 11.07 12.01 12.02 12.03 12.04 12.05

12.06 12.07 13.01 13.02 13.03 13.04 13.05 13.06 13.07 13.08

13.09 13.10 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18

13.19 13.20 13.21 14.01 15.01 15.02 15.03 15.04 15.05 15.06

15.07 15.08 15.09 16.01 17.01 17.02 18.01 18.02 18.03 18.04

18.05 18.06 19.01 20.01 20.03 20.04 20.05 20.06 21.01 21.02

21.03 22.01 22.02 22.03 22.04 23.01 24.01 25.01 25.02 26.01

26.02 26.03 26.04 26.05 26.06 26.07 26.08 27.01 28.01 29.01

29.02 30.01 31.01 32.01 32.02 33.01 34.01 35.01 36.01 37.01

38.01 39.01 40.01 41.02 41.03 41.04 41.05 41.06 42.01 42.02

43.01

Precinct Count Split Count42 151

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

33247 8304 16261 6417 211 2 78 1614 226 63 10 61

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 2:35:52 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath Community College, Zone 1,Klamath Community College, Zone 2,Klamath Community College, Zone 3,Klamath Community College, Zone 4,Klamath Community College, Zone 5,Klamath Community College,
At Large     Status :  Active

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 1



COMMUNITY COLLEGE ZONEDistrict Type

District Klamath Community College, Zone 1

Splits

02.01 02.02 04.01 04.02 04.03 04.04 04.05 04.06 04.07 05.01

08.01 08.02 08.03 31.01 33.01 36.01 37.01 38.01 39.01 43.01

Precinct Count Split Count11 20

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

6101 1778 2418 1381 52 1 18 348 67 25 2 11

District Klamath Community College, Zone 2

Splits

06.02 06.03 06.04 09.01 09.02 09.03 09.04 09.0506.01 09.06

09.07 09.08 09.09 09.10 12.01 12.02 12.03 12.04 12.05 12.06

12.07 19.01 20.01 20.03 20.04 20.05 20.06 21.01 21.02 21.03

40.01 41.02 41.03 41.04 41.05 41.06

Precinct Count Split Count8 36

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

6548 1646 3154 1308 35 0 14 315 42 15 2 17

District Klamath Community College, Zone 3

Splits

13.02 13.03 13.04 13.05 13.06 13.07 13.08 13.0913.01 13.10

13.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.18 13.19 13.20

13.21 14.01 24.01 25.01 25.02 26.01 26.02 26.03 26.04 26.05

26.06 26.07 26.08 27.01

Precinct Count Split Count6 34

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 2:35:52 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath Community College, Zone 1,Klamath Community College, Zone 2,Klamath Community College, Zone 3,Klamath Community College, Zone 4,Klamath Community College, Zone 5,Klamath Community College,
At Large     Status :  Active

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration Page : 2



TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

6608 1477 3679 1052 33 1 14 304 34 6 2 6

15.02 15.03 15.04 15.05 15.06 15.07 15.08 15.0915.01 16.01

17.01 17.02 18.01 18.02 18.03 18.04 18.05 18.06 22.01 22.02

22.03 22.04 23.01 28.01 29.01 29.02

Precinct Count Split Count8 26

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

6464 1482 3362 1264 37 0 16 247 35 7 3 11

03.02 03.03 03.04 03.05 03.06 03.07 07.01 07.0203.01 07.03

07.04 07.05 07.06 07.07 07.09 07.10 07.11 07.12 10.01 10.02

11.01 11.01 Unused 11.02 11.03 11.04 11.05 11.06 11.07 30.01 32.01

32.02 34.01 35.01 42.01 42.02

Precinct Count Split Count9 35

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

7526 1921 3648 1412 54 0 16 400 48 10 1 16

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 2:35:52 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : Klamath Community College, Zone 1,Klamath Community College, Zone 2,Klamath Community College, Zone 3,Klamath Community College, Zone 4,Klamath Community College, Zone 5,Klamath Community College,
At Large     Status :  Active

District Klamath Community College, Zone 4

Splits

District Klamath Community College, Zone 5

Splits
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